

Cir	Amount	Balance
	-4,439.10	-33,381.83
	-1,281.60	-34,663.43
M	-800.00	-35,463.43
	-1,021.76	-36,485.19
M	-500.00	-36,985.19
	-310.09	-37,295.28
	-129.72	-37,425.00
	-55.58	-37,480.58
	-720.00	-38,200.58
	-505.58	-38,706.16
	-469.32	-39,175.48
	-82.48	-39,257.96
	-16.00	-39,273.96
	-7.51	-39,281.47
	-39,281.47	-39,281.47
	45.20	45.20
	1,118.10	1,163.30
	224.00	1,387.30
	176.00	1,563.30
	1,563.30	1,563.30
	-37,718.17	-37,718.17
	-121,360.46	17,777.60

(TD) ✓